
Date Day Activity Name

1-Apr Wed New session begins
2-Apr Thur Ram Navmi (Holiday)
4-Apr Sat House allocation for Class-III
6-Apr Mon Mahavir Jayanti  (Holiday)
10-Apr Fri Good Friday  (Holiday)

Hindi calligraphy (Class III to V)

Hindi calligraphy (Class VI to VIII)

Inter House Display competition

Hindi Essay wrting (IX to XII)

English Calligraphy (III to V)
22-Apr Wed Earth Day & assembly by SST. Def.
24-Apr Fri Picnic for Nursery & Prep

English Story writing (VI to VIII)

English Essay writing (IX to XII)

Date Day Activity Name

1-May Fri Picnic for Class (I & II)

2-May Sat Inter House Chess competition

7-May Thurs Buddha Purnima  (Holiday)

9-May Sat Inter House Eleruation competition (III to VIII)

Mother Day celebration

Open Painting competition

Mon

Sat

25-May Mon Eid-Ul-Fitar  (Holiday)

26-May Tue Inter House Carram Competition

30-May Sat PTM (Nur to XII)

Date Day Activity Name

Thurs

Thurs
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Academic Calendar

For the session 2020-2021

18-Jun to 30-

Jun
Summer Vacation

UT-I  Class (III to IX, XI)
18-May to 

23 May

JUNE

APRIL

11-Apr Sat

16-May Sat

MAY

Sat18-Apr

Sat25-Apr



Date Day Activity Name

1-Jul Wed School Reopens

Inter class display board competition

Inter House origami competition

Inter House Fabric competition

Inter House Quiz competition classes (VI to VIII)

15-Jul Wed Inter House Hand Ball competition

16-Jul Thurs Inter House Hand Ball competition

Inter House Quiz competition classes (IX to XII)

Inter House Diary competition

25-Jul Sat Investiture competition & rakhi making competition

29-Jul wed Inter House Badminton competition
30-Jul Thurs Inter House Science Quiz competition Classes (VI to VIII)

31-Jul Fri PTM (Nursery to XII)

Date Day Activity Name

1-Aug Sat Bakri-eid  (Holiday)

3-Aug Mon Raksha Bandhan

8-Aug Sat Inter House Dance competition

12-Aug Wed Janmashtami  (Holiday)

13-Aug Thurs Inter House Hand Ball competition

14-Aug Fri Inter House Hand Ball competition

15-Aug Sat Independence Day

Mon

Sat
27-Aug Thurs Inter House Kho-Kho for girls competition

29-Aug Sat PTM & National Sport Day

30-Aug Sun Muharram

Date Day Activity Name

5-Sep Sat Teachers Day Celebration

12-Sep Sat

13-Sep Sun

14-Sep Mon

17-Sep Thurs Vishvakarma Puja

19-Sep Sat Half Yearly Exam Begins

30-Sep Wed Half Yearly Exam Ends

Hindi Diwas

17-Aug to 

22-Aug
UT-II classes (III to IX & XI)

SEPTEMBER

AUGUST

Sat

11-Jul Sat

Sat18-Jul

4-Jul

JULY



Date Day Activity Name

2-Oct Fri Gandhi Jayanti & Yoga Competetion

3-Oct Sat Swatch Bharat Abhiyan

Inter House Science Quiz competition class (VI-VIII)  

 Inter House Rangoli competition

15-Oct Thurs Inter House Debate competition

Inter House cricket competition for girls 

Inter House Mehandi Competition

23-Oct Fri Ashtami  (Holiday)

24-Oct Sat Navami  (Holiday)
25-Oct Sun Dussehra  (Holiday)

30-Oct Fri Milad-un-nabi  (Holiday)

31-Oct Sat PTM (Nursery to XII)

Date Day Activity Name

3-Nov Thurs

4-Nov Fri

13-Nov Sat

15-Nov Sun

16-Nov Mon Bhai Dauj

17-Nov Tues Diwali (Autumn Break)

Mon

Sat

30-Nov Mon Kartik Purnima (Holiday)

Date Day Activity Name

1-Dec Tues Kartik Punima (Holiday)

5-Dec Sat PTM class (Nursery to XII)

7-Dec Mon PB-I for class (X & XII)begins

18-Dec Fri PB-I for class (X & XII)Ends

25-Dec Fri Christmas Day (Holiday)

26-Dec Sat PTM for Classes (X & XII)

Date Day Activity Name

14-Jan Thurs Makar Sankranti

26-Jan Tues Republic Day

JANUARY

DECEMBER

Inter House Volley Ball competition

Diwali (Autumn Break)

23-Nov to 

28-Nov
UT-III Classes (III to IX & XI)

OCTOBER

Sat10-Oct

Sat17-Oct

NOVEMBER



Date Day Activity Name

16-Feb Tues Vasant Panchami

20-Feb Sat Annual exam for classes (III to Xi Tentative)

Date Day Activity Name

11-Mar Thurs Mahashivratri (Holiday)

29-Mar Mon Holi (Holiday)

NOTE 1 Summer vacation from 01/06/2020 to 30/06/2020

2 Acitivity for class I to viii from 01/06/2020 to 15/06/2020

3 Special and remedial class for IX TO XII from 01/06/2020 

 to15/06/2020

FEBRUARY

MARCH


